
Northampton County Early College

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Bus 111

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

05:32 AM S SCOTT DR & WARNER BRIDGE RD 03:21 PM BUCK LN & DEERFIELD RD

05:33 AM 165 WARNER BRIDGE RD 03:24 PM 554 US 301 HWY

05:39 AM 186 NEWSOME LN, 27832 03:25 PM 212 CIRCLE DR

05:48 AM 711 JAMES JONES RD 03:28 PM 102 BUFFALOE ST

05:59 AM 5446 BIG JOHNS STORE RD 03:31 PM 209 CARLOS DR

06:03 AM HICKORY TREE RD & TAYLOR LN 03:38 PM 112 PERRY ST

06:03 AM 120 HICKORY TREE RD 03:39 PM 417 OLD HIGHWAY RD

06:04 AM 4952 BIG JOHNS STORE RD 03:49 PM 7902 NC 46 HWY, 27831

06:04 AM 4982 BIG JOHNS STORE RD 03:52 PM 103 ROOSEVELT ST, 27831

06:04 AM 4998 BIG JOHNS STORE RD 04:04 PM 308 W CENTRAL ST

06:18 AM 5943 NC 186 HWY ,27853 04:06 PM 127 CROCKER ST

06:26 AM 205 COATES ST 04:07 PM 313 KENNEDY DR

06:29 AM 209 E CHURCH ST, 27876 04:10 PM 209 E CHURCH ST, 27876

06:29 AM 218 E CHURCH ST, 27876 04:11 PM 218 E CHURCH ST, 27876

06:32 AM 313 KENNEDY DR 04:13 PM 205 COATES ST

06:34 AM 127 CROCKER ST 04:21 PM 5943 NC 186 HWY ,27853

06:35 AM 308 W CENTRAL ST 04:35 PM 4952 BIG JOHNS STORE RD

06:46 AM 103 ROOSEVELT ST, 27831 04:35 PM 4982 BIG JOHNS STORE RD

06:56 AM 7902 NC 46 HWY, 27831 04:35 PM 4998 BIG JOHNS STORE RD

07:00 AM 417 OLD HIGHWAY RD 04:36 PM HICKORY TREE RD & TAYLOR LN

07:03 AM 112 PERRY ST 04:36 PM 120 HICKORY TREE RD

07:08 AM 209 CARLOS DR 04:41 PM 5446 BIG JOHNS STORE RD

07:10 AM 102 BUFFALOE ST 04:45 PM 1044 CORNWALLIS RD

07:12 AM 212 CIRCLE DR 04:58 PM 711 JAMES JONES RD

07:14 AM 554 US 301 HWY 05:01 PM MOORE ROOK LN & NC 48 HWY

07:16 AM BUCK LN & DEERFIELD RD 05:09 PM 186 NEWSOME LN, 27832

05:11 PM 165 WARNER BRIDGE RD

05:13 PM S SCOTT DR & WARNER BRIDGE RD



Bus 112

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

05:35 AM TINSLEY WAY & BROUGHTON ST 03:17 PM 237 BLYTHE RD

05:35 AM 413 BROUGHTON ST 03:27 PM 957 OLD EMPORIA RD

06:00 AM 3414 RIVER RD 03:27 PM 933 OLD EMPORIA RD

06:06 AM RIVER RD & WINDWARD DR 03:28 PM 1109 OLD EMPORIA RD

06:08 AM 492 RIVER RD 03:33 PM 389 PORCH DR

06:10 AM 170 BRADLEY RD 03:44 PM 498 GUS SMITH RD

06:11 AM 668 NC 46 HWY, 27832 03:49 PM 151 JASPER JONES RD

06:11 AM CAMP FIVE TRL & NC 46 HWY, 27832 03:52 PM 435 CAL FLOYD RD

06:12 AM GREEN ACRES DR & NC 46 HWY, 27832 03:52 PM 486 CAL FLOYD RD

06:22 AM 283 HICKORY HOLLOW RD 03:53 PM CAL FLOYD RD & SANDY LN

06:30 AM SQUIRE RD & SQUIRE ACRES LN 03:57 PM 3291 NC 46 HWY, 27832

06:36 AM CHERRY TREE RD & LOUIS MCGLEN LN 03:57 PM MEADOW BROOK LN & NC 46 HWY, 27832

06:40 AM 3291 NC 46 HWY, 27832 04:00 PM CHERRY TREE RD & LOUIS MCGLEN LN

06:40 AM MEADOW BROOK LN & NC 46 HWY, 27832 04:12 PM SQUIRE RD & SQUIRE ACRES LN

06:45 AM CAL FLOYD RD & SANDY LN 04:19 PM 283 HICKORY HOLLOW RD

06:46 AM 435 CAL FLOYD RD 04:24 PM GREEN ACRES DR & NC 46 HWY, 27832

06:46 AM 486 CAL FLOYD RD 04:25 PM 668 NC 46 HWY, 27832

06:51 AM 151 JASPER JONES RD 04:26 PM CAMP FIVE TRL & NC 46 HWY, 27832

06:55 AM 498 GUS SMITH RD 04:27 PM 170 BRADLEY RD

07:02 AM 1109 OLD EMPORIA RD 04:28 PM 492 RIVER RD

07:08 AM 389 PORCH DR 04:30 PM RIVER RD & WINDWARD DR

07:11 AM 957 OLD EMPORIA RD 04:37 PM 3414 RIVER RD

07:11 AM 933 OLD EMPORIA RD 05:02 PM TINSLEY WAY & BROUGHTON ST

07:22 AM 237 BLYTHE RD 05:02 PM 413 BROUGHTON ST



Bus 113

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

05:35 AM 846 NCHS RD 03:41 PM 629 SEVERN RD

05:45 AM 2183 JENKINS MILL RD 03:46 PM 2589 SEVERN RD

05:46 AM 4350 NC 35 HWY, 27820 03:47 PM 3498 GALATIA RD

05:46 AM 4420 NC 35 HWY, 27820 03:48 PM 3429 GALATIA RD

05:56 AM 237 PARKER RD 03:52 PM 1605 BRITTON RD

05:58 AM MAGGETT ST & US 258 HWY 03:56 PM 861 DELOATCH MILL RD

06:00 AM 1908 W MAIN ST, 27855 04:04 PM 2388 DEBERRYS MILL RD

06:07 AM PINE ST, 27820 & E MAIN ST, 27820 04:08 PM 815 DEBERRYS MILL RD

06:08 AM 302 HUNDLEY CIR 04:10 PM 137 DEBERRYS MILL RD

06:12 AM 303 WOODARD BLVD 04:17 PM 10173 US 158 HWY ,27820

06:14 AM 300 PHILLIPS HILL RD 04:27 PM 303 WOODARD BLVD

06:21 AM 10173 US 158 HWY ,27820 04:30 PM 302 HUNDLEY CIR

06:28 AM 137 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:31 PM PINE ST, 27820 & E MAIN ST, 27820

06:29 AM 815 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:33 PM 300 PHILLIPS HILL RD

06:34 AM 2388 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:40 PM 1908 W MAIN ST, 27855

06:42 AM 861 DELOATCH MILL RD 04:43 PM MAGGETT ST & US 258 HWY

06:47 AM 1605 BRITTON RD 04:44 PM 237 PARKER RD

06:50 AM 3429 GALATIA RD 04:54 PM 4350 NC 35 HWY, 27820

06:51 AM 3498 GALATIA RD 04:54 PM 4420 NC 35 HWY, 27820

06:52 AM 2589 SEVERN RD 04:56 PM 2183 JENKINS MILL RD

06:57 AM 629 SEVERN RD 05:05 PM 846 NCHS RD



Bus 235

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

05:16 AM 1289 DUSTY HILL RD 03:30 PM 4787 US 158 HWY, 27845

05:22 AM 133 GRIFFINTOWN RD 03:32 PM E JEFFERSON ST & RANSOM ST ,27845

05:22 AM 296 GRIFFINTOWN RD 03:39 PM BOYD IVEY RD & JACKSON BY-PASS RD

05:25 AM 117 INDIAN TRL 03:47 PM ABRAHAM ST & NC 305 HWY, 27845

05:28 AM 325 INDIAN TRL 03:49 PM JACOB ST & NC 305 HWY, 27845

05:31 AM 312 ASHE ST, 27897 03:59 PM 3911 BRYANTOWN RD

05:32 AM 414 ASHE ST, 27897 04:05 PM 2776 BRYANTOWN RD

05:39 AM 951 FINLEY RD 04:12 PM 1749 BOLTON RD

05:43 AM 205 S PERSIMMON ST 04:20 PM 3432 NC 305 HWY, 27869

05:48 AM 102 HAZEL ST 04:20 PM 620 W JACKSON ST

05:50 AM 414 W MAIN ST, 27897 04:22 PM 405 W JACKSON ST

05:51 AM 6403 US 258 HWY 04:23 PM 229 COOKE CIR

05:55 AM LOVERS LANE RD & STARLIGHT LN ,27869 04:26 PM 121 STANFORD ST

05:57 AM 4817 US 258 HWY 04:28 PM 624 BOLTON ST

06:05 AM BLAKE DR & NC 308 HWY 04:30 PM 428 DREW AVE

06:11 AM JACOBS ST & SMALLWOOD ST 04:32 PM 405 ROBERTS RD

06:13 AM 405 ROBERTS RD 04:35 PM JACOBS ST & SMALLWOOD ST

06:16 AM 428 DREW AVE 04:35 PM 924 S MAIN ST, 27869

06:18 AM 624 BOLTON ST 04:40 PM BLAKE DR & NC 308 HWY

06:20 AM 121 STANFORD ST 04:49 PM 4817 US 258 HWY

06:23 AM 229 COOKE CIR 04:53 PM 6403 US 258 HWY

06:24 AM 405 W JACKSON ST 04:54 PM 414 W MAIN ST, 27897

06:25 AM 3432 NC 305 HWY, 27869 04:58 PM 102 HAZEL ST

06:25 AM 620 W JACKSON ST 04:59 PM 205 S PERSIMMON ST

06:33 AM 1749 BOLTON RD 05:07 PM 951 FINLEY RD

06:40 AM 3911 BRYANTOWN RD 05:11 PM 414 ASHE ST, 27897

06:51 AM JACOB ST & NC 305 HWY, 27845 05:12 PM 312 ASHE ST, 27897

06:51 AM ABRAHAM ST & NC 305 HWY, 27845 05:17 PM 325 INDIAN TRL

06:58 AM BOYD IVEY RD & JACKSON BY-PASS RD 05:19 PM 117 INDIAN TRL

07:06 AM E JEFFERSON ST & RANSOM ST ,27845 05:26 PM 133 GRIFFINTOWN RD

07:08 AM 4787 US 158 HWY, 27845 05:26 PM 296 GRIFFINTOWN RD

05:32 PM 1289 DUSTY HILL RD


